NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DASA STUDENTS FOR ODD SEMESTER (2019-20)

7T

.' . i !1'| = B - ]
. -’Sth =l =1 %"%" P f7the TR 3rd ¥
Tuition Fee (in US$) - Us$ 4000 US$ 4000 US$ 4000 US$ 4000
Misc. Charges (in Rs.) ¢
Student Activity Fee 2625 2500 2500 2625
Instt. Dev. Fund 2625 2500 2000 2625
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 525 500 0 525
Examination Fee 1050 1000 0 1050
Medical Insurance (per year) 525 500 500 525
Total Misc. Charges for Day Scholars in
addition to US$ (Tuition Fee) > 7350 7000 5000 7350
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For Triple Seater Room 10500 10000 6600 10500
For Double Seater Room 11550 11000 6800 11550
For Single Seater Room 12600 12000 8000 12600

Last Date without Late Fee :
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500:
After 09th August, 2019:

23.07.2019 to 05.08.2019
06.08.2019 to 09.08.2019

With prescribe late fee as decided by the authority.

Note :- 1) Candidates from SAARC Countries will be given 50% Concession on Tuition Fees.

2) Fees can only be deposited through Cash Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Eurukshetra" payable

at Kurukshetra.'
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